
Downtown Presbyterian Church Treasurers Report

Date: February17,2A2L
To: Downtown Presbyterian Church Session

From: Rachel Hayes, DPC treasurer
RE: Financial Report for 202101

Monthly Summary:
A payment for 586,000 was made for bathroom renovations and 586,000 was transferred from the
endowment to the church for this expense. January contribution revenue of 57,060 was substantially lower
than the budgeted amount of $16,500.

A sustainable annual draw from the endowment for operations would be approximately $f SO,OOO. ftre
budgeted drawfor operations in 2021 is 5296,000. ln 2020,70%of the budgeteC endowment draw was
taken. lf 7O% of budgeted amount is taken in 2027, DPC's budget will be unsustainable by approximately
555,000. This is a rough estimate of the size of our budget hole. lt is approximately equal to annual giving by
12 pledging units.

Revenue
Contributions

Other Revenue

Total lncome

S 7,060.oo

S sso.so

S 7,E1o.so

Endowment lncome

Endowment Operations S

Endowment capital: $

> Purchase of parking stickers in the month: S

> Utility expenses for the month totaled 5

> Tlre follow committees had expenses this m Building

Education

Hospitality

Outreach

Worship & Arts

Expense
Personnel S

Recurring Building S

Other Operating expense S

Capital Proiects S

TotalExpense S

Operating Balance S

Excluding Capital Expense: S

6,231.73

23,756.34

7,800.94

3,742.72

87,524.33

122,224.33

(114,613.83)

(27,089.s0)

95,325.27

0

0

42.92

803.59
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